8/14/2015 Hotels.com - Deals & Discounts for Hotel Reservations from Luxury Hotels to Budget Accommaodations

Hotels.com

Hotels.com Confirmation Number :
Booked: Online - Sunday, June 7, 2015 09:50:32 o'clock GMT

Your Receipt

Billing Name: Chris Law Company details:
Chris Law MP

Booking Details

Guest Name: Chris Law Room Type:
Check-in: Monday, June 15, 2015 Hotel Details:
Check-out: Thursday, June 18, 2015

Number of Nights: 3

Number of Rooms: 1

Charges:

Monday, June 15, 2015:
Tuesday, June 16, 2015:
Wednesday, June 17, 2015:

Discount applied:

Sub-total:

Total Price:

Amount paid:
Amount still due:
Payment Method:
Credit Card Number:

Cancellation Policy
Free cancellation until 15/06/2015

Privilege, Room

L.ondon
GB

GBP £

£135.15
£152.15
£152.15

£0.00

£439.45

£439.45

£439.45
£0.00

e Ifyou change or cancel your booking after 13:00, 15/06/2015 ((GMT) Greenwich Mean Time : Dublin,

Edinburgh, Lisbon, London) you will be charged for 1 night (including tax)

We will not be able to refund any payment for no-shows or early check-out.

You were charged for the full payment of this booking.

Any additional charges and fees incurred during your stay will be charged to your hotel’s local currency and may

be subject to a foreign exchange fee.
This receipt was printed on: Friday, August 14, 2015 14:00:38 o'clock GMT

https://ssl-uk.hotels.com/customer_care/print_receipt.htmil
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